From: Emily Ball <eball@ashevillenc.gov>

Sent: 3/2/2022 3:56:15 PM

To: Mayank Patel <ashevilleramada@yahoo.com>,Jessie Cadieu <jcadieu@sunriseinasheville.org>
Cc

Subject: Updated room list with old room numbers

Attachments: Updated Room List - March - Room List (1) .pdf

Emily Ball

Homeless Services System Performance Lead
City of Asheville

O: 828.271.6129

C: 828.747.8510




B1

102
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119

Old Room
Scott
Victoria + Jeff
Amy + Vince
Lynze
Craig
Rebecca
Ronnie
Clint
Brandy + Kevin
Warren
David Y 322
Ben
Vance
David J 332
Paul 336

B2
206
208
210
213
217

Cary
Bobby
Reggie
Duncan
Larry (Joe)

Old Room
337
333
326

B3
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
321

Old Room
Melissa
Keith
Amanda
Joy + Batimus 325/327
Harold
Heather + Travis
Chad + Bren
Lance + Mandy 329
Jamie
Amanda/Aaron 338
Tony
Richard
Ashley 339
Dehart
Josh
Chevy
Office
James
Michael + Brandy
Ron Jon

C3
324
331
342

Alexis + Michael
Eric F
Eric H





